
Office of the Principal 
Krishnagar Government College, 

Government of West Bengal 
Krishnagar, Nadia 

Holiday List for the year 2021 (Provisional) 

SI. DATE DAY NAME OF THE HOLIDAY 
NO. OF 

No 
DAY/DAYS 

WEEK SUN 
DAY DAY 01.01.21 Friday English New Year's Day 

Vivekananda Jayanti 12.01.21 Tuesday 0 
23.01.21 Saturday Netaji Jayanti 
26.01.21 Tuesday 

Tuesday& 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Republic Day 
16.02.21 Saraswati Puja 

&17.02.21 
11.03.21 Shivaratri 

12.03.21 Friday 

28.03.21 
Shab-e-miraj 

Sunday Dolyatra 
29.03.21 Monday Holi 

10 30.03.21 Tuesday Shab-e-barat 0 

02.04.21 Friday Good Friday 11 

03.04.21 Saturday Easter Saturday 

13 14.04.21 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

14 15.04.21 Thursday 

Wednesday
Bengali New Year's Day 

15 21.04.21 Ram Navami 0 

23.04.21 Friday Barodol 

01.05.21 Saturday May-Day 
Summer Vacation (including Rabindra Jayanti(9/5), Id-ul 

Fitar(14/5),Buddha Purnima(26/5) 
Rathayatra 

17 

18 Friday-
Monday_ 
Monday 

07.05.21- 45 

28.06.21 
19 12.07.21 

19.07.21 Monday 

21.07.21 
20 Dwijendra Jayanti 
21 Wednesday Id-ud-Zuha (Bakr-ld) 0 

22 15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day 

23 18.08.21 Wednesday Jhulan Yatra 

|24 19.08.21 Thursday Muharram 

25 22.08.21 Sunday Rakhi Purnima

26 30.08.21 Monday Janmastami 

27 17.09.21 Friday Vishwakarma Puja 

Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 

Wednesday 
Sunday 

28 02.10.21 

Puja Vacation (including Mahalaya (6/10 
18/10), Lakshmi Puja(20/10), Foundation day of Kalyani 
University(1/11), Kali Puja(4/11),Bhatridwitiya(6/1 1), Chhat 

Puja(10/11),Jagaddhatri Puja(1 1/11-14/11))_ 
Raasyatra 

29 06.10.21 Durga F ja(1 1/10- 4 

14.11.21 

30 18.11.21 Thursday 

31 19.11.21 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Christmas Holiday Friday- 
Friday 

32 24.12.21- 
31.12.21 

3 
33 Principal's discretion 

115 

N.B. 115 Holidays + 52 Sundavs= 167 Holidays, No.of Working days: 365-167= 198.If any Muslim Festival 

mentioned above does not fall on the notified day, Government employees of Muslim community may be granted a 

sectional holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition to the notified holiday. 
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